
PERLINDUNGANKU
ALLIANZ4ALL

Staying resilient
          in these challenging times

What does Allianz4All Untuk Semua mean?
Allianz4All is a new series of products that provide financial protections for all Malaysians based on 
Universal Values that are in line with Islamic Financial Principles.

Make an impact and take a step forward with Allianz4All Untuk Semua, and together let's play
a part in enriching the communities around us while staying protected.

This product is part of the Rahmah Insurance Initiative by the Government of Malaysia and Allianz
to provide an affordable insurance plan for all Malaysians.

Enhanced Transparency
We’ll disclose the % of
your premiums which will
be allocated to a Claims
Allocation Fund (CAF), a
pooling of monies to meet
claims. 

Socially Responsible
We aim to leave a positive 
impact on the community and 
the environment by applying 
Environmental, Social and 
Governance principles.

Charitable Participation
You will also be part of giving 
back to society by selecting 
worthy causes to be the 
beneficiary of the surplus from 
the CAF.

Safeguard yourself from unexpected events including flood with PerlindunganKu Allianz4All;
an affordable insurance plan that embraces Universal Values.



Death or
Permanent Disablement due to 
Accident (up to)

Hospital Income*
(per day, up to 30 days per year
due to Accident or Illness)

Medical Expenses*
(up to, due to Accident and Illness)

Emergency Relief**
(lump sump, in the event of
evacuation due to flood)

Premium

Plan 1Benefits

RM30,000

RM50

RM500

RM500

RM50

Plan 2

RM50,000

RM100

RM750

RM750

RM75

Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad 200601015674 (735426-V)

(Licensed under the Financial Service Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia)

ALLIANZ.COM.MY

Contact our Allianz Customer Service Centre at hotline
1 300 22 5542 to find out more.
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Note:

1. Stamp Duty is exempted until 31 December 2025. Thereafter, RM10 stamp duty shall be payable starting from 1 January 2026.

2. Premium is exclusive of 6% Service Tax. The premium payable inclusive of Service Tax is RM53.00 and RM79.50 respectively for Plans 1 and 2.

3. *The daily Hospital Income and Medical Expenses payable is only applicable where hospitalisation is at a Government Hospital in Malaysia. As such,

     the benefits are not applicable for admissions or treatments at quarantine centres or private hospitals. Medical Expenses claimable only if the expenses

     incurred in a single bill/receipt is more than Ringgit Malaysia Ten (RM10).

4. **The Insured Person is required to evacuate for at least forty-eight (48) hours due to flood and a seven (7) day waiting period from the Policy issuance

    date is applicable. This benefit is claimable only once during the policy period.

An approved product by Bank Negara Malaysia under Perlindungan Tenang.


