Allianz 🕕

PERLINDUNGANKU ALLIANZ4ALL



Staying resilient in these challenging times

Safeguard yourself from unexpected events including flood with PerlindunganKu Allianz4All; an affordable insurance plan that embraces Universal Values.

What does Allianz4All Untuk Semua mean?

Allianz4All is a new series of products that provide financial protections for all Malaysians based on Universal Values that are in line with Islamic Financial Principles.



Enhanced Transparency

We'll disclose the % of your premiums which will be allocated to a Claims Allocation Fund (CAF), a pooling of monies to meet claims.



Socially Responsible We aim to leave a positive impact on the community and the environment by applying Environmental, Social and Governance principles.



Charitable Participation

You will also be part of giving back to society by selecting worthy causes to be the beneficiary of the surplus from the CAF.

Make an impact and take a step forward with **Allianz4All Untuk Semua**, and together let's play a part in enriching the communities around us while staying protected.

This product is part of the Rahmah Insurance Initiative by the Government of Malaysia and Allianz to provide an affordable insurance plan for all Malaysians.

Benefits	Plan 1	Plan 2
Death or Permanent Disablement due to Accident (up to)	RM30,000	RM50,000
Hospital Income* (per day, up to 30 days per year due to Accident or Illness)	RM50	RM100
Medical Expenses* (up to, due to Accident and Illness)	RM500	RM750
Emergency Relief** (lump sump, in the event of evacuation due to flood)	RM500	RM750
Premium	RM50	RM75

Note:

- 1. Stamp Duty is exempted until 31 December 2025. Thereafter, RM10 stamp duty shall be payable starting from 1 January 2026.
- 2. Premium is exclusive of 6% Service Tax. The premium payable inclusive of Service Tax is RM53.00 and RM79.50 respectively for Plans 1 and 2.
- 3. *The daily Hospital Income and Medical Expenses payable is only applicable where hospitalisation is at a Government Hospital in Malaysia. As such, the benefits are not applicable for admissions or treatments at quarantine centres or private hospitals. Medical Expenses claimable only if the expenses incurred in a single bill/receipt is more than Ringgit Malaysia Ten (RM10).
- 4. **The Insured Person is required to evacuate for at least forty-eight (48) hours due to flood and a seven (7) day waiting period from the Policy issuance date is applicable. This benefit is claimable only once during the policy period.

Contact our Allianz Customer Service Centre at hotline 1 300 22 5542 to find out more.

ALLIANZ.COM.MY

Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad 200601015674 (735426-V) (Licensed under the Financial Service Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia)

